Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: BRIGHTON 3(Voter Turnout: 38% - Total Registered Voters: 945)

Contest: BRIGHTON MAYOR

Candidate Name

WAYNE SCHAFER (IND)
CHRISTOPHER SENIKER (IND)
RUSSELL MANAHAN (IND)
SAM WARD (IND)

Contest: BRIGHTON CLERK

Candidate Name
SHARON BROYLES (IND)
NANCY WOOD (IND)

Contest: BRIGHTON TRST

Candidate Name
MICHAEL ROBERTS (IND)
CARL BOCK (IND)
WILLIAM OERTEL (IND)
FRED D BENZ (IND)

Contest: BRIGHTON TWP SUPR
Candidate Name

BETTY ROBERTS (REP)
GEROLDINE A TRIMM (DEM)

Contest: BRIGHTON TWP CLERK

Candidate Name

Total Votes
159

158

24

15

Total Votes
187
160

Total Votes
205
202
179
177

Total Votes
307
141

Total Votes

Vote %
44.66
44.38
6.74
4.21

Vote %
53.89
46.11

Vote %
26.87
26.47
23.46
23.2

Vote %
68.53
31.47

Vote %
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MARCELLA WILFONG (REP)
NANCY CUNNINGHAM (DEM)

Contest: BRIGHTON TWP ASSR

Candidate Name

Contest: BRIGHTON TWP HWY

Candidate Name
RICHARD CLARK (DEM)
DON COLBURN JR (REP)

Contest: BRIGHTON TWP TRST

Candidate Name

GARY LEWIS (DEM)
RICK WOOD (DEM)
JEFF SHUPENUS (DEM)
JANET JONES (DEM)
ADAM GWILLIM (REP)
PEGGY TUCKER (REP)
BRANDY MAHER (REP)

Contest: BRIGHTON LIBRARY

Candidate Name
SHEILA WILKIE (NP)
MERIDEL BUSCHER (NP)

Contest: SOUTHWESTERN CUSD 9

Candidate Name

TIM BAKER (NP)

STEVE REED (DEM)
CHRIS WHIPPS (NP)
MICHAEL WEGENER (NP)

228
216

Total Votes

Total Votes
226
214

Total Votes
236
228
215
192
173
165
163

Total Votes
257
221

Total Votes
266
250
197
191

51.35
48.65

Vote %

Vote %
51.36
48.64

Vote %
17.2
16.62
15.67
13.99
12.61
12.03
11.88

Vote %
53.77
46.23

Vote %
29.42
27.65
21.79
21.13
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Contest: COMM COLL DIST 536
Candidate Name

ROBERT L WATSON (NP)
DWIGHT WERTS (NP)

Contest: ESR (CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MICHAEL A PAINTER (NP)

Contest: BRIGTN BETSEY ANN FIRE
Candidate Name

MICHAEL R PRICE (NP)
ERIC BENEFIELD (NP)

Contest: MACOUPIN TAX PROP
Candidate Name

NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
304
224

Total Votes
274

Total Votes
276
268

Total Votes
263
150

Total Votes
1

Vote %
57.58
42.42

Vote %
100

Vote %
50.74
49.26

Vote %
63.68
36.32

Vote %
100
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